Welcome to the
Smart Factory revolution
Tensor IxB
Contact us for a quote
or a demonstration
2
The next generation of
assembly tools

Phone: +46 8 743 80 00
Reg. no: 556014-2720
atlascopco.com
Ordering numbers
Below, you will find a selection of Tensor IxB tool models and accessories:
**Verify the accessory is compatible
with specific IxB models
Model Torque range
[Nm]
Speed
[r/min]
Length
[mm] Ordering number
ITB-A31 (90° Angle nutrunner)
ITB-A31-05-10 1-5 2972 419.6 8436 0030 05
ITB-A31-10-10 3-12 1270 419.6 8436 0030 10
ITB-A31-15-10 5-15 944 419.6 8436 0030 15
ITB-A31-20-10 5-22 681 453.5 8436 0030 20
ITB-A31-30-10 7-30 480 455.5 8436 0030 30
ITB-A61 (90° Angle nutrunner)
ITB-A61-25-10 6-28 1294 478 8436 0060 25
ITB-A61-30-10 7-35 977 479.5 8436 0060 30
ITB-A61-40-10 8-40 727 491.5 8436 0060 40
ITB-A61-50-10 10-55 587 491.5 8436 0060 50
ITB-A61-70-13 15-80 424 503.3 8436 0060 70
ITB-A61-100-13 20-100 280 540.3 8436 0060 10
ITB-A61-150-13 30-160 195 576.5 8436 0060 15
ITB-A61-180-13 35-180 171 576 8436 0060 18
ITB-A61-200-20 40-200 171 578 8436 0060 20
ITB-S31 (Straight nutrunner)
ITB-S31-05-10 1-5 3529 426.6 8436 0130 05
ITB-S31-10-10 3-10 1508 426.6 8436 0130 10
ITB-S61 (Straight nutrunner)
ITB-S61-15-10 5-16 2000 477 8436 0161 15
ITB-S61-20-10 5-22 1511 476.7 8436 0161 20
ITB-S61-30-10 7-35 907 468.2 8436 0161 30
ITB-P31 (Pistol grip nutrunner)
ITB-P31-06-10 1.2-6 1990 209.4 8436 0130 07
ITB-P31-12-10 2.4-12 1480 209.4 8436 0130 13
ICB-A21 (Compact 90° angle nutrunner)